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Browse GEIST publications by year

You can browse and download GEIST members' publication from last 5 years below:

2012
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2010
2009
2008

Projects publications

You can browse and download GEIST members' recent publications related to the Bimloq
project.
As well as the older publications concerning HeKatE in the AI Wiki.

GEIST members publications in AGH BPP system and DBLP

prof. dr. hab. inż. Antoni Ligęza (DBLP)

dr hab. Marcin Szpyrka (DBLP)

dr inż. Grzegorz J. Nalepa (DBLP)

dr inż. Sławomir Nowaczyk (DBLP)

mgr inż. Krzysztof Kaczor (ResearcherID profile), (DBLP), (BPP AGH)

mgr inż. Weronika T. Adrian (DBLP1, DBLP2)

mgr inż. Krzysztof Kluza (DBLP)

mgr inż. Szymon Bobek

Monographs
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